O o Ny R W N

NN NN NN RN N D = —
® I & L6 R O RN =~ SV ® 3o nRE 0 3

David H.S. Commins (CSBN 124205)
Kit L. Knudsen (CSBN 154714)
COMMINS & KNUDSEN, P.C.

400 Montgomery Street, Suite 200
San Francisco, CA 94104

Tel (415) 391-6490

Fax (415) 391-6493
david@commins.com
kit@commins.com

Attorneys for Defendants

and Counterclaimants
Changseob Ahn and Sookhee Ahn

UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT
NORTHERN DISTRICT OF CALIFORNIA

ING BANK, fsb,
Plaintiff, No. CV 09-995
Vs. STIPULATION TO EXTEND TIME TO
RESPOND TO DISCOYERY
CHANG SEOB AHN, an individual; and REQUESTS

SOOK HEE AHN, an individual,

Defendants. /

CHANGSEOB AHN and SOOKHEE AHN,
Counterclaimants,

Vs.

ING BANK, fsb, and BONA FINANCIAL
GROUP, Inc.,

Counterdefendants.

Plaintiff ING Bank fsb and Defendants Changseob and Sookhee Ahn hereby
stipulate to a 30-day extension of time for Defendants to respond to Plaintiff’s First Set of

Interrogatories and Document Productions as follows:

STIPULATION TO EXTEND TIME TO RESPOND TO DISCOVERY REQUESTS



http://dockets.justia.com/docket/california/candce/3:2009cv00995/212431/
http://docs.justia.com/cases/federal/district-courts/california/candce/3:2009cv00995/212431/38/
http://dockets.justia.com/

[SSIEE

O 00 N AN

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

Document

Plaintiff ING Bank’s First Set of
Interrogatories to Defendant Chang
Seob Ahn

Plaintiff ING Bank’s First Set of
Interrogatories to Defendant Sook
Hee Ahn

Plaintiff ING Bank’s First Set of
Document Production Requests to
Defendant Chang Seob Ahn

Plaintiff ING Bank’s First Set of
Document Production Requests to
Defendant Sook Hee Ahn

Original Due Date Stipulated Duc Date
September 2, 2009 October 2, 2009
September 2, 2009 October 2, 2009
September 2, 2009 October 2, 2009
September 2, 2009 October 2, 2009

IT IS SO STIPULATED.

/]
4 /
Dated: [/ / / !/ 2009

Dated: 2%[[?;07 , 2009
< \

TUCKER ELLIS & WEST

et (£

Lawrence Callghan 4
Attorneys for Piaintiff ING Bank, fsb
(Case Number CV 09-995 TEH)

COMMINS & KNUDSEN
Professional Corperation

By

Kit Xnudsen

Attorneys for Defendants
and Counterclaimants
Changseob and Sookhec Ahn

-1-

STIPULATION TO EXTEND TIME TO RESPOND TO DISCOVERY REQUESTS






