	11				
1	David H.S. Commins (CSBN 124205)				
2	400 Montgomery Street, Suite 200 San Francisco, CA 94104 Tel (415) 391-6490 Fax (415) 391-6493				
3					
4					
5	david@commins.com kit@commins.com				
6	Attorneys for Defendants and Counterclaimants				
7					
8	UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT				
9	NORTHERN DISTRICT OF CALIFORNIA				
10	0				
11	1				
12	ING BANK, fsb,				
13	Plaintiff, No.	CV 09-995			
14	11 15.	PULATION TO EXTEND TIME TO POOND TO DISCOVERY			
15	5 CHANG SEOB AHN, an individual; and REQ SOOK HEE AHN, an individual,	REQUESTS			
16	Defendants.				
17					
18	CHANGSEOB AHN and SOOKHEE AHN,				
19	o l				
20	VS.				
21	ING BANK, fsb, and BONA FINANCIAL GROUP, Inc.,				
22   23	Counterdefendants.				
23 24					
25		anneall and Capithan Ahm hombre			
26	Plaintiff ING Bank fsb and Defendants Changseob and Sookhee Ahn hereby				
27					
28	Interrogatories and Document Productions as follows:				
20					
l l					

STIPULATION TO EXTEND TIME TO RESPOND TO DISCOVERY REQUESTS

	Document	Original Due Date	Stipulated Duc Date	
2	Plaintiff ING Bank's First Set of Interrogatories to Defendant Chang Seob Ahn	September 2, 2009	October 2, 2009	
ļ 3	Plaintiff ING Bank's First Set of Interrogatories to Defendant Sook Hee Ahn	September 2, 2009	October 2, 2009	
7	Plaintiff ING Bank's First Set of Document Production Requests to Defendant Chang Seob Ahn	September 2, 2009	October 2, 2009	
;	Plaintiff ING Bank's First Set of Document Production Requests to Defendant Sook Hee Ahn	September 2, 2009	October 2, 2009	
	Dated: 0/17, 2009 TUCKER ELLIS & WEST			
	Lawrence Callahan Attorneys for Plaintiff ING Banl (Case Number CV 09-995 TEH)			
***************************************	Dated: 8/9/09, 2009	COMMINS & Professional Co		
	By: Kit Knudsen			

Judge Thelton E. Henderson

08/20/09

Attorneys for Defendants and Counterclaimants Changseob and Sookhee Ahn